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Chariton Invitational XC Girls 5 km

Lakeview Country Club, Charton, IA

Sep. 28, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 28, 2023 5:33 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Albia                    33    1    3    4   11   14   15   16  20:52.3  3:06.6
  2 Pcm                      60    5    8   10   18   19   20   21  22:07.0  1:50.3
  3 Martens. st Marys        68    2    6   13   23   24   27   38  22:07.2  2:52.6
  4 Davis County             75    7    9   12   22   25   31   34  22:27.0  2:13.3
  5 Pleasantville           147   17   26   28   36   40   41   42  25:01.6  5:07.2
  6 Wayne                   166   29   32   33   35   37   39       25:34.4  2:43.3
  7 Chariton                208   30   43   44   45   46   47   48  29:04.1  6:03.7

Incomplete Teams: Cardinal, East Union, Melcher-Dallas, Moravia, Southeast Warren
Clarke
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Albia
    1  McKenna Montgomery, 10*  19:02.9  
    3  Serene Thompson, 11*     20:33.1  
    4  Avery Major, 12*         20:36.4  
   11  Olivia Sheffield, 11*    21:59.4  
   14  Millie McAninch, 9*      22:09.5  
   15  Juliana Brown, 12*       22:34.1  
   16  Makenna Cronin, 12*      22:35.0  
Total Time = 1:44:21.3     Total Places = 33

2. Pcm
    5  Tiffani Koonce, 12*      21:08.8  
    8  Lila Milani, 9*          21:33.1  
   10  Ali Hilsabeck, 9*        21:54.5  
   18  Abi Teeter, 10*          22:59.1  
   19  Bailey Wheeler, 9*       22:59.1  
   20  Makayla True, 11*        23:06.8  
   21  Reagan Vannoy, 10*       23:08.2  
Total Time = 1:50:34.6     Total Places = 60

3. Martens. st Marys
    2  Karson Oberender, 10*    20:28.1  
    6  Maclaine German, 10*     21:20.8  
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   13  Ellie Baker, 11*         22:07.6  
   23  Maryann Hart, 11*        23:18.9  
   24  Penelope Wearmouth, 9*   23:20.6  
   27  Autumn Elbert, 11*       23:52.1  
   38  Elizabeth Moore, 9*      27:21.1  
Total Time = 1:50:36.0     Total Places = 68

4. Davis County
    7  Karston Nebel, 12*       21:32.3  
    9  Kallee Nebel, 10*        21:39.9  
   12  Bella Cooper, 9*         22:03.8  
   22  Mary Luffy, 10*          23:13.2  
   25  Graycyn Ware, 9*         23:45.5  
   31  Bradi Houston, 10*       24:50.2  
   34  Morgan Schultz, 10*      25:07.7  
Total Time = 1:52:14.7     Total Places = 75

5. Pleasantville
   17  Kyleigh McConnell, 11*   22:52.5  
   26  Carly Gripp, 10*         23:47.7  
   28  Ava Van Ness, 9*         23:55.9  
   36  Kayliegh Seaman, 11*     26:31.9  
   40  Grace Hintz, 10*         27:59.7  
   41  Madilyn Rowson, 12*      28:21.9  
   42  Charlotte Latch, 10*     28:35.5  
Total Time = 2:05:07.7     Total Places = 147

6. Wayne
   29  Hagan Arnold, 12*        24:15.6  
   32  London Everman, 10*      25:04.4  
   33  Natalia Brown, 10*       25:05.1  
   35  Emalee Moorman, 10*      26:27.8  
   37  Ella Pruiett, 10*        26:58.9  
   39  Alexis Ruby, 9*          27:57.9  
Total Time = 2:07:51.8     Total Places = 166

7. Chariton
   30  Avery Berst, 10*         24:45.8  
   43  Chelsea Walford, 11*     29:01.1  
   44  Avery Ohnemous, 9*       30:10.1  
   45  Bailey McReynolds, 11*   30:33.9  
   46  Addie Caudill, 9*        30:49.5  
   47  Kaylyn Sutcliffe, 12*    34:44.7  
   48  Mariah D'Atillio, 12*    34:48.2  
Total Time = 2:25:20.4     Total Places = 208
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  McKenna Montgomery, 10*  19:02.9    Albia                
    2     2  Karson Oberender, 10*    20:28.1    Martens. st Marys    
    3     3  Serene Thompson, 11*     20:33.1    Albia                
    4     4  Avery Major, 12*         20:36.4    Albia                
    5     5  Tiffani Koonce, 12*      21:08.8    Pcm                  
    6     6  Maclaine German, 10*     21:20.8    Martens. st Marys    
    7     7  Karston Nebel, 12*       21:32.3    Davis County         
    8     8  Lila Milani, 9*          21:33.1    Pcm                  
    9        Ady Mason, 10*           21:35.5    Southeast Warren     
   10     9  Kallee Nebel, 10*        21:39.9    Davis County         
   11    10  Ali Hilsabeck, 9*        21:54.5    Pcm                  
   12    11  Olivia Sheffield, 11*    21:59.4    Albia                
   13        Claire Jacobson, 11*     22:02.1    Clarke               
   14    12  Bella Cooper, 9*         22:03.8    Davis County         
   15    13  Ellie Baker, 11*         22:07.6    Martens. st Marys    
   16    14  Millie McAninch, 9*      22:09.5    Albia                
   17        Jillian Valencia, 12*    22:29.1    East Union           
   18    15  Juliana Brown, 12*       22:34.1    Albia                
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   19    16  Makenna Cronin, 12*      22:35.0    Albia                
   20        Lily Buckingham, 11*     22:36.4    Albia                
   21    17  Kyleigh McConnell, 11*   22:52.5    Pleasantville        
   22    18  Abi Teeter, 10*          22:59.1    Pcm                  
   23    19  Bailey Wheeler, 9*       22:59.1    Pcm                  
   24        Addison Wadle, 11*       23:00.7    Melcher-Dallas       
   25    20  Makayla True, 11*        23:06.8    Pcm                  
   26    21  Reagan Vannoy, 10*       23:08.2    Pcm                  
   27    22  Mary Luffy, 10*          23:13.2    Davis County         
   28    23  Maryann Hart, 11*        23:18.9    Martens. st Marys    
   29    24  Penelope Wearmouth, 9*   23:20.6    Martens. st Marys    
   30    25  Graycyn Ware, 9*         23:45.5    Davis County         
   31    26  Carly Gripp, 10*         23:47.7    Pleasantville        
   32        Hailey Stegman, 10*      23:50.1    Melcher-Dallas       
   33    27  Autumn Elbert, 11*       23:52.1    Martens. st Marys    
   34    28  Ava Van Ness, 9*         23:55.9    Pleasantville        
   35        Abigail Durflinger, 11*  24:13.2    Cardinal             
   36    29  Hagan Arnold, 12*        24:15.6    Wayne                
   37        Sophie Hemann, 9*        24:20.8    Albia                
   38        Isabell Hay, 9*          24:37.6    Clarke               
   39        Hayden Ruble, 9*         24:44.8    Southeast Warren     
   40    30  Avery Berst, 10*         24:45.8    Chariton             
   41    31  Bradi Houston, 10*       24:50.2    Davis County         
   42        Natalie Geisler, 12*     25:02.5    Southeast Warren     
   43    32  London Everman, 10*      25:04.4    Wayne                
   44    33  Natalia Brown, 10*       25:05.1    Wayne                
   45    34  Morgan Schultz, 10*      25:07.7    Davis County         
   46        Jaydee Bircher, 9*       25:38.7    Davis County         
   47        Natalie Burton, 9*       26:00.5    Davis County         
   48        Hayden Waigand, 12*      26:18.1    East Union           
   49    35  Emalee Moorman, 10*      26:27.8    Wayne                
   50    36  Kayliegh Seaman, 11*     26:31.9    Pleasantville        
   51        Trista Hansaker, 9*      26:51.4    Melcher-Dallas       
   52    37  Ella Pruiett, 10*        26:58.9    Wayne                
   53        Bella Morrissey, 10*     27:08.3    Davis County         
   54        Halle Husted, 10*        27:13.0    Davis County         
   55    38  Elizabeth Moore, 9*      27:21.1    Martens. st Marys    
   56        Lexi Fagg, 10*           27:36.5    Pcm                  
   57        Makenzi Strasko, 11*     27:39.4    Cardinal             
   58    39  Alexis Ruby, 9*          27:57.9    Wayne                
   59    40  Grace Hintz, 10*         27:59.7    Pleasantville        
   60    41  Madilyn Rowson, 12*      28:21.9    Pleasantville        
   61    42  Charlotte Latch, 10*     28:35.5    Pleasantville        
   62        Maria Long, 9*           28:55.5    East Union           
   63    43  Chelsea Walford, 11*     29:01.1    Chariton             
   64        Lydia Morrissey, 12*     29:01.3    Davis County         
   65        Eleanor Shinn, 10*       29:09.9    Clarke               
   66        Addie Van Ness, 11*      29:48.6    Pleasantville        
   67    44  Avery Ohnemous, 9*       30:10.1    Chariton             
   68    45  Bailey McReynolds, 11*   30:33.9    Chariton             
   69    46  Addie Caudill, 9*        30:49.5    Chariton             
   70        Sophie Morgan, 9*        31:18.1    Pleasantville        
   71        Maggie McAninch, 9*      32:05.7    Albia                
   72        Kennadi Fulmer, 12*      33:13.5    Pleasantville        
   73        Nicole Derby, 12*        34:19.9    Davis County         
   74    47  Kaylyn Sutcliffe, 12*    34:44.7    Chariton             
   75    48  Mariah D'Atillio, 12*    34:48.2    Chariton             
   76        Ajaah Cox, 12*           36:26.5    Cardinal             
   77        Alyssa Buckingham, 10*   36:34.0    Pcm                  
   78        Calista Cremeens, 12*    37:13.9    Moravia              
* indicates females
78 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
78 female finishers
78 total finishers

Return to home page.
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Chariton Invitational XC Boys 5 km

Lakeview Country Club, Charton, IA

Sep. 28, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 28, 2023 6:16 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Chariton                 25    1    3    4    8    9   10   21  17:28.5  0:49.9
  2 Albia                    81    6    7   18   23   27   31   37  18:28.5  1:55.9
  3 Davis County             84    5   16   17   22   24   29   32  18:34.1  1:46.1
  4 Martens. st Marys        92    2   11   20   26   33   43   51  18:38.5  2:28.1
  5 Clarke                  139   12   14   35   36   42   48   53  19:31.2  2:52.4
  6 Pcm                     140   15   25   28   34   38   40       19:27.0  2:03.0
  7 Wayne                   192   13   39   41   47   52   57   59  20:36.9  4:01.3
  8 Cardinal                218   30   44   45   49   50   54   55  21:05.6  2:06.4
  9 Moravia                 239   19   46   56   58   60   61       23:33.7 12:21.0

Incomplete Teams: East Union, Melcher-Dallas, Pleasantville, Southeast Warren
Southeast Warren Ms
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Chariton
    1  David Crabb, 12          17:03.2  
    3  Brent Crabb, 10          17:16.4  
    4  Cody Dixson, 9           17:26.2  
    8  Connor Dixson, 12        17:43.6  
    9  Bradley Hobbs, 12        17:53.0  
   10  Lucas Anderson, 9        17:55.4  
   21  Dreavin Shenefield, 12   18:53.5  
Total Time = 1:27:22.4     Total Places = 25

2. Albia
    6  Ethan Stalzer, 12        17:33.5  
    7  Ethan Yarkosky, 11       17:42.5  
   18  Ben Wilson, 12           18:34.3  
   23  Brenden Lahart, 9        19:02.6  
   27  Dylan Renaud, 9          19:29.3  
   31  Guy Sample, 9            19:34.7  
   37  Grant Wilson, 12         20:11.0  
Total Time = 1:32:22.2     Total Places = 81

3. Davis County
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    5  Aaron Cook, 11           17:29.5  
   16  Sutton Shively, 12       18:30.6  
   17  Gavin Shively, 10        18:33.1  
   22  Tyler Burton, 12         19:01.5  
   24  Mark Shirley, 12         19:15.6  
   29  Chandler Bachman, 11     19:30.8  
   32  Bryson Benge, 12         19:38.7  
Total Time = 1:32:50.3     Total Places = 84

4. Martens. st Marys
    2  Christian Choate, 12     17:11.8  
   11  Isaiah Wheeldon, 9       18:02.8  
   20  Teegan Dorenkamp, 11     18:52.9  
   26  Jonathan Moore, 11       19:25.1  
   33  Devin Webb, 11           19:39.8  
   43  Elijah Wheeldon, 11      21:02.8  
   51  Nathan Mundil, 11        21:44.7  
Total Time = 1:33:12.4     Total Places = 92

5. Clarke
   12  Micah Domina, 11         18:04.1  
   14  Devante Caldwell, 11     18:16.2  
   35  Connor Winlliams, 11     20:08.9  
   36  Brody Feehan, 11         20:10.0  
   42  Cooper Bahls, 11         20:56.5  
   48  Jake Pontier, 11         21:26.4  
   53  Eric Francisco-Pedro, 11 22:11.3  
Total Time = 1:37:35.7     Total Places = 139

6. Pcm
   15  Coby DeRaad, 10          18:21.2  
   25  Leighton McClure, 10     19:19.1  
   28  Gabe Nessa, 9            19:30.2  
   34  Joe Shaver, 10           19:40.2  
   38  Kolby Clark, 9           20:24.2  
   40  Charlie Ford, 10         20:32.1  
Total Time = 1:37:14.9     Total Places = 140

7. Wayne
   13  Levi Moss, 12            18:07.6  
   39  Noah Hagan, 10           20:30.9  
   41  Cooper Anderson, 12      20:51.8  
   47  Eli Palmer, 9            21:25.3  
   52  Nash Buckingham, 12      22:08.9  
   57  Elijah Moss, 9           23:24.1  
   59  Dillon Couchman, 9       26:23.7  
Total Time = 1:43:04.5     Total Places = 192

8. Cardinal
   30  Christian Vass, 10       19:31.7  
   44  Kyran Spees, 11          21:18.6  
   45  Mark Chichizola, 11      21:21.6  
   49  Dane Johnson, 9          21:37.7  
   50  Parker Shepherd, 10      21:38.0  
   54  Alijah Frase, 10         22:16.9  
   55  Bradley Robinson, 10     22:20.8  
Total Time = 1:45:27.6     Total Places = 218

9. Moravia
   19  Gable Whitlow, 9         18:43.2  
   46  Gavin Rebaneck, 11       21:21.7  
   56  Kaydon Leadon, 11        22:56.1  
   58  Clayton Williams, 12     23:42.9  
   60  Jacob Irving, 11         31:04.2  
   61  Luke McDanel, 9          34:28.5  
Total Time = 1:57:48.1     Total Places = 239
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
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    1     1  David Crabb, 12          17:03.2    Chariton             
    2     2  Christian Choate, 12     17:11.8    Martens. st Marys    
    3     3  Brent Crabb, 10          17:16.4    Chariton             
    4     4  Cody Dixson, 9           17:26.2    Chariton             
    5     5  Aaron Cook, 11           17:29.5    Davis County         
    6     6  Ethan Stalzer, 12        17:33.5    Albia                
    7     7  Ethan Yarkosky, 11       17:42.5    Albia                
    8        Jacob Driskell, 12       17:43.1    East Union           
    9     8  Connor Dixson, 12        17:43.6    Chariton             
   10     9  Bradley Hobbs, 12        17:53.0    Chariton             
   11    10  Lucas Anderson, 9        17:55.4    Chariton             
   12    11  Isaiah Wheeldon, 9       18:02.8    Martens. st Marys    
   13    12  Micah Domina, 11         18:04.1    Clarke               
   14        Kurt Kuhnen, 11          18:05.4    Pleasantville        
   15    13  Levi Moss, 12            18:07.6    Wayne                
   16    14  Devante Caldwell, 11     18:16.2    Clarke               
   17        Brayden Scheffers, 10    18:19.4    Southeast Warren     
   18    15  Coby DeRaad, 10          18:21.2    Pcm                  
   19    16  Sutton Shively, 12       18:30.6    Davis County         
   20    17  Gavin Shively, 10        18:33.1    Davis County         
   21    18  Ben Wilson, 12           18:34.3    Albia                
   22    19  Gable Whitlow, 9         18:43.2    Moravia              
   23    20  Teegan Dorenkamp, 11     18:52.9    Martens. st Marys    
   24    21  Dreavin Shenefield, 12   18:53.5    Chariton             
   25    22  Tyler Burton, 12         19:01.5    Davis County         
   26    23  Brenden Lahart, 9        19:02.6    Albia                
   27    24  Mark Shirley, 12         19:15.6    Davis County         
   28    25  Leighton McClure, 10     19:19.1    Pcm                  
   29    26  Jonathan Moore, 11       19:25.1    Martens. st Marys    
   30        Pheolan Kelly, 10        19:29.2    East Union           
   31    27  Dylan Renaud, 9          19:29.3    Albia                
   32    28  Gabe Nessa, 9            19:30.2    Pcm                  
   33    29  Chandler Bachman, 11     19:30.8    Davis County         
   34    30  Christian Vass, 10       19:31.7    Cardinal             
   35    31  Guy Sample, 9            19:34.7    Albia                
   36    32  Bryson Benge, 12         19:38.7    Davis County         
   37    33  Devin Webb, 11           19:39.8    Martens. st Marys    
   38    34  Joe Shaver, 10           19:40.2    Pcm                  
   39        Samuel Kerns, 11         19:50.4    Chariton             
   40        Charlie Warren, 11       19:57.3    Davis County         
   41        Chase Thompson, 11       20:03.5    Southeast Warren     
   42        Camron Hubbartt, 10      20:05.2    Davis County         
   43    35  Connor Winlliams, 11     20:08.9    Clarke               
   44    36  Brody Feehan, 11         20:10.0    Clarke               
   45    37  Grant Wilson, 12         20:11.0    Albia                
   46    38  Kolby Clark, 9           20:24.2    Pcm                  
   47    39  Noah Hagan, 10           20:30.9    Wayne                
   48    40  Charlie Ford, 10         20:32.1    Pcm                  
   49        Cole Wilson, 10          20:34.8    Albia                
   50        Dylan Chandler, 10       20:35.0    Chariton             
   51        Gage Hart, 12            20:38.1    Chariton             
   52        Cael Johnson, 11         20:44.3    Pleasantville        
   53        Riley Benge, 9           20:44.7    Davis County         
   54    41  Cooper Anderson, 12      20:51.8    Wayne                
   55    42  Cooper Bahls, 11         20:56.5    Clarke               
   56    43  Elijah Wheeldon, 11      21:02.8    Martens. st Marys    
   57        Kole Drummond, 10        21:05.9    Davis County         
   58        Cole Hafer, 12           21:11.7    Albia                
   59    44  Kyran Spees, 11          21:18.6    Cardinal             
   60    45  Mark Chichizola, 11      21:21.6    Cardinal             
   61    46  Gavin Rebaneck, 11       21:21.7    Moravia              
   62    47  Eli Palmer, 9            21:25.3    Wayne                
   63    48  Jake Pontier, 11         21:26.4    Clarke               
   64        Gavin Klaus, 11          21:27.9    Davis County         
   65        Ethan Werts, 11          21:29.9    Chariton             
   66        Morrison Fulmer, 10      21:36.4    Pleasantville        
   67    49  Dane Johnson, 9          21:37.7    Cardinal             
   68    50  Parker Shepherd, 10      21:38.0    Cardinal             
   69    51  Nathan Mundil, 11        21:44.7    Martens. st Marys    
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   70        Raiden Jimenez, 9        21:50.6    Southeast Warren Ms  
   71        Eric Dersheids, 10       22:05.9    Albia                
   72    52  Nash Buckingham, 12      22:08.9    Wayne                
   73    53  Eric Francisco-Pedro, 11 22:11.3    Clarke               
   74        John Erp, 11             22:13.6    Davis County         
   75        Brock Driskell, 9        22:15.8    East Union           
   76    54  Alijah Frase, 10         22:16.9    Cardinal             
   77    55  Bradley Robinson, 10     22:20.8    Cardinal             
   78        Kael Heemsbergen, 9      22:21.0    Davis County         
   79        Zach Proctor, 9          22:23.1    Davis County         
   80        Tucker Exline, 10        22:25.1    Chariton             
   81        Isaac Sundquist, 12      22:26.6    Chariton             
   82        Landyn McNeeley, 9       22:31.4    Chariton             
   83        Kaison Heemsbergen, 11   22:33.3    Davis County         
   84        Cain Campbell, 12        22:46.1    Albia                
   85        Gera Berber, 11          22:50.1    Martens. st Marys    
   86    56  Kaydon Leadon, 11        22:56.1    Moravia              
   87        Maxwell Butler, 10       23:17.6    Albia                
   88        Drew Chandler, 10        23:22.8    Chariton             
   89    57  Elijah Moss, 9           23:24.1    Wayne                
   90        Ethan Earls, 11          23:26.5    Clarke               
   91        Gabe Gerritson, 11       23:42.7    Davis County         
   92    58  Clayton Williams, 12     23:42.9    Moravia              
   93        Zeke Lundquist, 9        23:50.8    Clarke               
   94        Aidan Holman, 9          23:56.3    Chariton             
   95        Adrian Negrete, 11       23:56.6    Clarke               
   96        Austin Remster, 9        24:35.1    Melcher-Dallas       
   97        Cayden Courtney, 10      24:48.5    Cardinal             
   98        Gabe Colocho-orozco, 11  25:42.2    Southeast Warren     
   99    59  Dillon Couchman, 9       26:23.7    Wayne                
  100        Layten Anderson, 10      26:41.4    Wayne                
  101        Aiden Petty, 9           27:01.8    Wayne                
  102        Tommy Campbell, 11       28:51.4    Chariton             
  103        Isaac Vahnenko, 12       29:12.5    Chariton             
  104        Luis Acuna, 11           29:21.6    Chariton             
  105        Owen Klaus, 10           30:46.2    Davis County         
  106    60  Jacob Irving, 11         31:04.2    Moravia              
  107        Harold Balk, 10          31:15.3    Southeast Warren     
  108        Brock Dingman, 9         33:18.3    Martens. st Marys    
  109        Hunter Clark, 9          33:24.8    Southeast Warren Ms  
  110    61  Luke McDanel, 9          34:28.5    Moravia              
* indicates females
110 finishers among Open Men
110 male finishers
0 female finishers
110 total finishers

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html


9/28/23, 7:34 PM Chariton Invitational XC - Girls MS 1.9 mi - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77216 1/3

Chariton Invitational XC MS 1.9 mi

Lakeview Country Club, Charton, IA

Sep. 28, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Girls MS                         Last updated Sep. 28, 2023 4:57 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Pleasantville Ms         26    1    3    5    8    9   12   18  11:44.4  1:19.4
  2 P C M Ms                 38    4    6    7   10   11   17       12:07.4  1:14.4
  3 Wayne Ms                 60    2   13   14   15   16            14:17.0  4:20.0

Incomplete Teams: Albia Ms, Cardinal Ms, Chariton Ms, Davis County Ms, Martens. st Marys Ms
Clarke
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Pleasantville Ms
    1  Ryleigh Hardman, 8*      11:01.2  
    3  Amelia Latch, 8*         11:31.8  
    5  Summer Isley, 7*         11:36.1  
    8  Alayna Loneman, 8*       12:12.3  
    9  Grace Fee, 7*            12:20.5  
   12  Shaeffer Fulmer, 8*      12:55.5  
   18  Ellie Swanson, 7*        16:45.3  
Total Time = 58:41.9     Total Places = 26

2. P C M Ms
    4  Darbey DeRaad, 8*        11:32.0  
    6  Annie Ford, 8*           11:39.7  
    7  Allie Minteer, 8*        12:00.4  
   10  Katelynn Fagg, 8*        12:38.4  
   11  Jodi Jungling, 7*        12:46.3  
   17  Lucy DeHaai, 7*          16:18.7  
Total Time = 1:00:36.8     Total Places = 38

3. Wayne Ms
    2  Kinsey Prunty, 8*        11:24.3  
   13  Sofia Birkland, 8*       13:57.4  
   14  Sophia Hagan, 7*         14:37.2  
   15  Madalyn McCaslen, 7*     15:41.7  
   16  Miley Evitt, 7*          15:44.2  
Total Time = 1:11:24.8     Total Places = 60
        TEAM    
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 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Ryleigh Hardman, 8*      11:01.2    Pleasantville Ms     
    2        Mady Montgomery, 7*      11:22.1    Albia Ms             
    3        Maddison McIntyre, 7*    11:22.5    Cardinal Ms          
    4     2  Kinsey Prunty, 8*        11:24.3    Wayne Ms             
    5     3  Amelia Latch, 8*         11:31.8    Pleasantville Ms     
    6     4  Darbey DeRaad, 8*        11:32.0    P C M Ms             
    7     5  Summer Isley, 7*         11:36.1    Pleasantville Ms     
    8     6  Annie Ford, 8*           11:39.7    P C M Ms             
    9     7  Allie Minteer, 8*        12:00.4    P C M Ms             
   10        Isabella Gonzales, 7*    12:11.9    Martens. st Marys Ms 
   11     8  Alayna Loneman, 8*       12:12.3    Pleasantville Ms     
   12     9  Grace Fee, 7*            12:20.5    Pleasantville Ms     
   13        Raegan Pherigo, 7*       12:20.9    Cardinal Ms          
   14        Gabi McGreogor, 8*       12:22.2    Davis County Ms      
   15        Natalie McGaw, 8*        12:22.6    Clarke               
   16    10  Katelynn Fagg, 8*        12:38.4    P C M Ms             
   17    11  Jodi Jungling, 7*        12:46.3    P C M Ms             
   18    12  Shaeffer Fulmer, 8*      12:55.5    Pleasantville Ms     
   19        Claire Benge, 7*         13:08.0    Davis County Ms      
   20        Ella Cassidy, 7*         13:11.5    Martens. st Marys Ms 
   21        Rosalyn Hinds, 8*        13:33.6    Chariton Ms          
   22        Molly Morgan, 7*         13:42.3    Chariton Ms          
   23        Paislee kern, 8*         13:43.3    Cardinal Ms          
   24        Natalie Cook, 8*         13:50.3    Davis County Ms      
   25        Lola Voth, 8*            13:55.8    Chariton Ms          
   26    13  Sofia Birkland, 8*       13:57.4    Wayne Ms             
   27        Jayna Gladson, 8*        14:03.7    Martens. st Marys Ms 
   28        Amelia Seddon, 7*        14:33.3    Albia Ms             
   29    14  Sophia Hagan, 7*         14:37.2    Wayne Ms             
   30    15  Madalyn McCaslen, 7*     15:41.7    Wayne Ms             
   31    16  Miley Evitt, 7*          15:44.2    Wayne Ms             
   32    17  Lucy DeHaai, 7*          16:18.7    P C M Ms             
   33        Malery Mcfarland, 8*     16:22.9    Cardinal Ms          
   34    18  Ellie Swanson, 7*        16:45.3    Pleasantville Ms     
   35        Alayla Keenan, 7*        17:15.1    Martens. st Marys Ms 
   36        Chloie Kuster, 7*        17:17.9    Chariton Ms          
* indicates females
36 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
36 female finishers
36 total finishers

Return to home page.
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Chariton Invitational XC MS 1.9 mi

Lakeview Country Club, Charton, IA

Sep. 28, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Boys MS                          Last updated Sep. 28, 2023 6:24 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Albia Ms                 37    2    5    9   10   11   17   19  10:47.5  0:55.8
  2 P C M Ms                 60    1    6    8   18   27   29   34  11:14.0  2:33.9
  3 Pleasantville Ms         78    4    7   14   23   30   32   33  11:38.9  2:35.3
  4 Clarke                   91    3   15   20   22   31            11:53.5  3:21.0
  5 Davis County Ms         100   13   16   21   24   26   28   35  11:49.30:1:00.0
  6 Wayne Ms                148   12   25   36   37   38            17:00.5 11:56.9

Incomplete Teams: Cardinal Ms, Chariton Ms, East Union Ms, Martens. st Marys Ms
Melcher-Dallas Ms, Moravia Ms, Southeast Warren Ms
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Albia Ms
    2  Ty Coalbank, 8           10:10.0  
    5  Tyson Ratliff, 8         10:41.2  
    9  Emett Fisher, 8          10:59.9  
   10  Camden Lahart, 8         11:00.3  
   11  Nolan Anderson, 8        11:05.7  
   17  Casey Carter, 7          11:35.3  
   19  Garrett Dykstra, 8       11:43.3  
Total Time = 53:57.1     Total Places = 37

2. P C M Ms
    1  Owen Osterhaus, 8        10:07.9  
    6  Rylan Edgington, 8       10:41.3  
    8  Bryson Karr, 8           10:56.5  
   18  Levi DeBrower, 8         11:42.2  
   27  Cade Burkett, 8          12:41.8  
   29  Mason Ricks, 7           13:03.1  
   34  Evan Wendt, 8            15:17.6  
Total Time = 56:09.7     Total Places = 60

3. Pleasantville Ms
    4  Dane Krichau, 8          10:34.4  
    7  Nolan Fichter, 8         10:50.5  
   14  Jacob Rowson, 8          11:27.9  
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   23  Trevor Willoughby, 8     12:11.7  
   30  James Good, 7            13:09.7  
   32  Austin Gripp, 7          13:45.7  
   33  Leif Clark, 7            14:00.7  
Total Time = 58:14.2     Total Places = 78

4. Clarke
    3  Luke Wade, 8             10:22.8  
   15  Dwight Humphrey, 8       11:29.7  
   20  Cole Jacobsen, 8         11:44.1  
   22  Joey Turpin, 8           12:06.9  
   31  Liam Caldwell, 7         13:43.8  
Total Time = 59:27.3     Total Places = 91

5. Davis County Ms
   13  Brock Brineger, 8        11:16.6  
   16  Braxton Townsend, 8      11:32.6  
   21  Drake Bos, 7             11:48.2  
   24  Jagger Garmon, 8         12:12.2  
   26  Westin Willis, 8         12:16.6  
   28  Evan Morrissey, 8        12:51.8  
   35  Jeff Erp, 8              16:25.1  
Total Time = 59:06.2     Total Places = 100

6. Wayne Ms
   12  Talon Earls, 7           11:11.8  
   25  Emerson Kinser, 7        12:13.3  
   36  Corbin Lowry, 7          16:52.0  
   37  Greyson Rockhold, 7      21:36.6  
   38  Caden Cox, 7             23:08.6  
Total Time = 1:25:02.3     Total Places = 148
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Cy Stuart, 8              9:33.1    Chariton Ms          
    2     1  Owen Osterhaus, 8        10:07.9    P C M Ms             
    3     2  Ty Coalbank, 8           10:10.0    Albia Ms             
    4     3  Luke Wade, 8             10:22.8    Clarke               
    5     4  Dane Krichau, 8          10:34.4    Pleasantville Ms     
    6        Cyler Wuebker, 8         10:39.8    East Union Ms        
    7     5  Tyson Ratliff, 8         10:41.2    Albia Ms             
    8     6  Rylan Edgington, 8       10:41.3    P C M Ms             
    9     7  Nolan Fichter, 8         10:50.5    Pleasantville Ms     
   10     8  Bryson Karr, 8           10:56.5    P C M Ms             
   11     9  Emett Fisher, 8          10:59.9    Albia Ms             
   12    10  Camden Lahart, 8         11:00.3    Albia Ms             
   13    11  Nolan Anderson, 8        11:05.7    Albia Ms             
   14    12  Talon Earls, 7           11:11.8    Wayne Ms             
   15    13  Brock Brineger, 8        11:16.6    Davis County Ms      
   16        Elias Bronson, 8         11:16.7    Moravia Ms           
   17    14  Jacob Rowson, 8          11:27.9    Pleasantville Ms     
   18    15  Dwight Humphrey, 8       11:29.7    Clarke               
   19    16  Braxton Townsend, 8      11:32.6    Davis County Ms      
   20    17  Casey Carter, 7          11:35.3    Albia Ms             
   21    18  Levi DeBrower, 8         11:42.2    P C M Ms             
   22    19  Garrett Dykstra, 8       11:43.3    Albia Ms             
   23    20  Cole Jacobsen, 8         11:44.1    Clarke               
   24        Kagan Vannoy, 8          11:45.5    Cardinal Ms          
   25    21  Drake Bos, 7             11:48.2    Davis County Ms      
   26        Vincent Etcher, 8        11:59.2    Albia Ms             
   27    22  Joey Turpin, 8           12:06.9    Clarke               
   28        Adam McNeil, 8           12:08.8    East Union Ms        
   29        Garrett Chipp, 8         12:09.7    Chariton Ms          
   30    23  Trevor Willoughby, 8     12:11.7    Pleasantville Ms     
   31    24  Jagger Garmon, 8         12:12.2    Davis County Ms      
   32        Derek Coker, 8           12:12.4    Chariton Ms          
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   33    25  Emerson Kinser, 7        12:13.3    Wayne Ms             
   34    26  Westin Willis, 8         12:16.6    Davis County Ms      
   35        Treyton Havard, 7        12:20.4    Albia Ms             
   36    27  Cade Burkett, 8          12:41.8    P C M Ms             
   37        Jacob Ransom, 7          12:43.4    Martens. st Marys Ms 
   38    28  Evan Morrissey, 8        12:51.8    Davis County Ms      
   39    29  Mason Ricks, 7           13:03.1    P C M Ms             
   40    30  James Good, 7            13:09.7    Pleasantville Ms     
   41        Dane Sorensen, 8         13:39.8    Melcher-Dallas Ms    
   42    31  Liam Caldwell, 7         13:43.8    Clarke               
   43    32  Austin Gripp, 7          13:45.7    Pleasantville Ms     
   44        Isaiah Clark, 7          13:47.1    Southeast Warren Ms  
   45    33  Leif Clark, 7            14:00.7    Pleasantville Ms     
   46        Parker Britton, 8        14:15.0    Pleasantville Ms     
   47        Ryken Fee, 8             14:26.8    Albia Ms             
   48        Alex Palacios, 8         14:49.7    Martens. st Marys Ms 
   49    34  Evan Wendt, 8            15:17.6    P C M Ms             
   50        Tristan Steele, 7        15:22.7    Chariton Ms          
   51        Caleb Septer, 7          15:43.1    Pleasantville Ms     
   52    35  Jeff Erp, 8              16:25.1    Davis County Ms      
   53    36  Corbin Lowry, 7          16:52.0    Wayne Ms             
   54    37  Greyson Rockhold, 7      21:36.6    Wayne Ms             
   55    38  Caden Cox, 7             23:08.6    Wayne Ms             
* indicates females
55 finishers among Open Men
55 male finishers
0 female finishers
55 total finishers

Return to home page.
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